irregularities if the City deems it appropriate and in its best interest.  The City
shall determine the responsiveness and acceptability of any proposal submitted.

Prospective developers and their design teams should rely exclusively on their
own investigations, interpretations and analyses in preparing and submitting
proposals, and should not rely on communications with City staff or officials.  The
City makes no warranty or representation that any submission, which conforms
to the requirements of this RFP, will be selected for consideration, negotiation, or
approval.

The City and the selected developer will be bound only if and when a
submission, as same may be modified, and any applicable definitive agreements
and budgetary authorizations pertaining thereto, are approved by the Common
Council of the City of Madison and then only pursuant to the terms of the
definitive agreements executed among the parties.”

As has been previously stated by Staff and is restated in the Disclosure and Disclaimer
above, policy makers are not bound by the scores attached to this memo.

Garver Committee Scores SummarySheet 3/16/2015

Proposal Wallner Rummel Clausius Allgood Sheppard Ahrens TOTAL
Alexander 147 134 141 130 155 106 813
ACC 137 141 131 119 110 134 772
Baum 137 151 134 138 130 93 783
Ogden 121 140 114 87 110 107 679

High Score

Total Points by Committee Member

F:\Recommon\RE Projects\8279 Garver Feed Mill Disposal\2014 Proposals\Scores\8279 ‐ Garver ‐ Proposal Scores.xlsx

Garver Committee Scores Alexander 3/16/2015

Criteria Potential
Points

Wallner Rummel Clausius Allgood Sheppard Ahrens

FINANCIAL
1. Demonstrates long-term financial viability.  10 9 8 10 5 10 0

2. Demonstrates relevant experience and a history of
success by the development team in projects of similar
scope and size.

15 15 15 15 10 15 8

3. Projects requesting no more than the $1.825 million of
City assistance identified in this RFP. (NOTE: Projects